
34th ANNUAL WORLD GAY RODEO FINALS®-OK OCTOBER 29th-30th, 2022
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT DENOTES SEASON CHAMPION Prepared by: David H

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

RANCH SADDLE BRONC RANCH SADDLE BRONC RANCH SADDLE BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 JANET STANGE RRRA 4.73 1 JADE FAUVER AGRA 6.12 1 RJ MIKELS RRRA 12.62
2 RJ MIKELS RRRA 5.65 2 LISA GOWEN NMGRA 6.31 2 LISA GOWEN NMGRA 14.02
3 KAMI BOLES MGRA 6.18 3 RJ MIKELS RRRA 6.97 3 KAMI BOLES MGRA 20.38
4 LISA GOWEN NMGRA 7.71 4 KAMI BOLES MGRA 14.20 4 STEFANIE GARBER GSGRA 28.80
5 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 8.90 5 STEFANIE GARBER GSGRA 17.34    
6 STEFANIE GARBER GSGRA 11.46     JANET STANGE RRRA
7 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 13.87       

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 SHELDA WILDE NMGRA 0.82 1 SHELDA WILDE NMGRA 1.12 1 SHELDA WILDE NMGRA 1.94
2 BERNICE REEVE NMGRA 1.45 2 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 1.41    

   3 CINDY COWAN NMGRA 1.71  BERNICE REEVE NMGRA
   4 LAURA LEE RRRA 1.75    
   5 RONDA YAHN RRRA 1.76    
   6 KADE JACKWELL MGRA 3.62    
         

BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 SHELDA WILDE NMGRA 5.85 1 CANDY PRATT RRRA 6.75 1 SHELDA WILDE NMGRA 47.66
2 BERNICE REEVE NMGRA 6.81 2 SHELDA WILDE NMGRA 41.81    

       CANDY PRATT RRRA
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 CANDY PRATT RRRA 16.30 1 CANDY PRATT RRRA 16.34 1 CANDY PRATT RRRA 32.64
2 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 16.90 2 DOREEN RUE RRRA 16.38 2 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 33.79
3 CHRIS HETRICK GPRA 17.23 3 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 16.89 3 DOREEN RUE RRRA 34.17
4 DOREEN RUE RRRA 17.79 4 CHRIS HETRICK GPRA 17.26 4 CHRIS HETRICK GPRA 34.49
5 JANET STANGE RRRA 18.05 5 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 17.70 5 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 36.32
6 BETTY PRATT RRRA 18.51 6 ROBIN CAGLE RRRA 17.79 6 JANET STANGE RRRA 37.12
7 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 18.62 7 COURTNEY SIMMONS DSRA 18.56 7 COURTNEY SIMMONS DSRA 37.23
8 COURTNEY SIMMONS DSRA 18.67 8 BARBARA WALKER GSGRA 19.03 8 LORI CASADOS NMGRA 39.51

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 ROBIN CAGLE RRRA 22.87 1 CANDY PRATT RRRA 21.78 1 ROBIN CAGLE RRRA 47.29
2 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 24.00 2 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 24.19 2 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 48.19
3 LORI CASADOS NMGRA 25.68 3 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 24.36 3 CANDY PRATT RRRA 48.88
4 BAILEY WILLIAMS DSRA 26.45 4 ROBIN CAGLE RRRA 24.42 4 BAILEY WILLIAMS DSRA 51.64
5 MURMUR TUCKNESS RRRA 27.04 5 BAILEY WILLIAMS DSRA 25.19 5 LORI CASADOS NMGRA 51.99
6 CANDY PRATT RRRA 27.10 6 LORI CASADOS NMGRA 26.31 6 MURMUR TUCKNESS RRRA 53.42
7 JANET STANGE RRRA 27.86 7 MURMUR TUCKNESS RRRA 26.38 7 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 54.53
8 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 30.17 8 DOREEN RUE RRRA 32.05 8 JANET STANGE RRRA 59.99
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34th ANNUAL WORLD GAY RODEO FINALS®-OK OCTOBER 29th-30th, 2022
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT DENOTES SEASON CHAMPION Prepared by: David H

FLAG RACING  FLAG RACING FLAG RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 DOREEN RUE RRRA 9.39 1 CANDY PRATT RRRA 9.37 1 BAILEY WILLIAMS DSRA 21.14
2 ROBIN CAGLE RRRA 9.84 2 BAILEY WILLIAMS DSRA 10.26 2 LORI CASADOS NMGRA 22.01
3 MURMUR TUCKNESS RRRA 9.99 3 LORI CASADOS NMGRA 10.88 3 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 25.18
4 BAILEY WILLIAMS DSRA 10.88 4 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 11.98    
5 LORI CASADOS NMGRA 11.13     CANDY PRATT RRRA
6 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 13.20       
7 RONDA YAHN RRRA 14.49       

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score

RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA

RANCH SADDLE BRONC RANCH SADDLE BRONC RANCH SADDLE BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 JUSTIN WILLIS TGRA 71.0    1 JUSTIN WILLIS TGRA 71.0

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 WADE EARP TGRA 60.0 1 WADE EARP TGRA 62.0 1 WADE EARP TGRA 122.0
1 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 60.0 2 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 60.0 2 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 120.0

         
CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  CHUTE DOGGING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DREW OBERBECK NMGRA 3.06 1 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 3.65 1 DREW OBERBECK NMGRA 7.74
2 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 3.67 2 RAYMOND NORRIS NMGRA 3.74 2 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 7.76
3 GREG B AGRA 3.74 3 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 4.09 3 RAYMOND NORRIS NMGRA 8.74
4 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 3.87 4 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA 4.25 4 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 9.46
5 ALEXANDER SAITES AGRA 4.18 5 DREW OBERBECK NMGRA 4.68 5 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA 9.90
6 ANDY SIEKKINEN GSGRA 4.64 6 GENE FRAIKES RRRA 4.72 6 WADE EARP TGRA 10.75
7 RAYMOND NORRIS NMGRA 5.00 7 LUKE D RRRA 5.09 7 ALEXANDER SAITES AGRA 12.48
8 WADE EARP TGRA 5.24 8 WADE EARP TGRA 5.51 8 GENE FRAIKES RRRA 12.78

CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 BRIAN HELANDER NMGRA 1.05 1 GREG B AGRA 1.18 1 GREG B AGRA 2.24
2 GREG B AGRA 1.06 2 BRIAN HELANDER NMGRA 1.31 2 BRIAN HELANDER NMGRA 2.36
3 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 1.19 3 JONATHAN ROMAN AGRA 1.34 3 JONATHAN ROMAN AGRA 3.01
4 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 1.40 4 ANDY SIEKKINEN GSGRA 2.59    
5 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 1.41 5 JOHN BECK CGRA 2.62    
6 JONATHAN ROMAN AGRA 1.67       

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 GREG B AGRA 2.10 1 GREG B AGRA 2.79 1 GREG B AGRA 4.89
2 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA 4.15 2 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 4.16 2 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 12.75
3 DREW OBERBECK NMGRA 4.61 3 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 4.85    
4 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 7.90 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 5.57    
5 WADE EARP TGRA 8.55 5 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 34.25    
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34th ANNUAL WORLD GAY RODEO FINALS®-OK OCTOBER 29th-30th, 2022
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT DENOTES SEASON CHAMPION Prepared by: David H

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 16.30 1 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 16.35 1 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 32.65
2 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 16.62 2 KEVIN SPRINGER RRRA 16.55 2 KEVIN SPRINGER RRRA 33.27
3 GREG B AGRA 16.69 3 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 16.66 3 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 33.28
4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 16.71 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 16.84 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 33.55
5 KEVIN SPRINGER RRRA 16.72 5 GREG B AGRA 16.87 5 GREG B AGRA 33.56
6 MATT BANCROFT RRRA 17.02 6 LOUIS VARNADO TGRA 17.25 6 LOUIS VARNADO TGRA 34.60
7 WADE EARP TGRA 17.31 7 WADE EARP TGRA 17.59 7 WADE EARP TGRA 34.90
8 LOUIS VARNADO TGRA 17.35 8 JOHN BECK CGRA 17.76 8 JOHN BECK CGRA 35.81

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 RAYMOND NORRIS NMGRA 21.91 1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 21.37 1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 43.66
2 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 22.10 2 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 21.59 2 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 43.69
3 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 22.29 3 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 21.60 3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 46.38
4 VINCENT W CGRA 23.56 4 ANDY PITTMAN TGRA 21.64 4 VINCENT W CGRA 47.30
5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 23.61 5 KEVIN SPRINGER RRRA 22.16 5 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 48.79
6 JOHN BECK CGRA 24.51 6 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 22.77 6 JASON KEREKES CGRA 49.47
7 JASON KEREKES CGRA 25.05 7 BEN RUBEL RRRA 23.20 7 MATT BANCROFT RRRA 49.73
8 MATT BANCROFT RRRA 25.66 8 VINCENT W CGRA 23.74 8 ANDY PITTMAN TGRA 49.76

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 GREG B AGRA 8.61 1 GREG B AGRA 8.73 1 GREG B AGRA 17.34
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 9.04 2 WADE EARP TGRA 8.83 2 VINCENT W CGRA 18.08
3 VINCENT W CGRA 9.12 3 BRIAN HELANDER NMGRA 8.93 3 RAYMOND NORRIS NMGRA 18.17
4 RAYMOND NORRIS NMGRA 9.16 4 VINCENT W CGRA 8.96 4 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 18.24
5 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 9.25 5 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 8.99 5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 22.92
6 BEN RUBEL RRRA 9.44 6 RAYMOND NORRIS NMGRA 9.01    
7 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 9.96 7 GENE FRAIKES RRRA 10.01    

   8 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 13.88    
         

TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 13.96 1 GREG B AGRA 13.90 1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 28.24
1 GREG B AGRA 1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 1 GREG B AGRA
2 GREG B AGRA 14.68 2 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 14.28 2 GREG B AGRA 28.58
2 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 2 GREG B AGRA 2 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA
3 ROBIN CAGLE RRRA 16.54 3 CANDY PRATT RRRA 20.18    
3 MURMUR TUCKNESS RRRA 3 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA    
4 WANDA BYRD TGRA 26.62 4 RAYMOND NORRIS NMGRA 28.31    
4 CINDY COWAN NMGRA 4 WADE EARP TGRA    

   5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 45.87    
   5 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA    
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34th ANNUAL WORLD GAY RODEO FINALS®-OK OCTOBER 29th-30th, 2022
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT DENOTES SEASON CHAMPION Prepared by: David H

STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 WES GIVENS DSRA 10.25 1 CANDY PRATT RRRA 8.21 1 CANDY PRATT RRRA 19.39
1 JANET STANGE RRRA 1 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA 1 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA
2 RYAN KNOP AGRA 10.26 2 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 8.59 2 RYAN KNOP AGRA 20.66
2 DANNY LOVE CGRA 2 BRIAN HELANDER NMGRA 2 DANNY LOVE CGRA
3 GREG B AGRA 10.34 3 ANTHONY VALDEZ CGRA 8.68 3 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 21.90
3 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 3 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 3 BRIAN HELANDER NMGRA
4 KADE JACKWELL MGRA 10.68 4 RAYMOND NORRIS NMGRA 9.71 4 GENE FRAIKES RRRA 22.18
4 CHICKEN NUGGET RRRA 4 WADE EARP TGRA 4 BEN RUBEL RRRA
5 GENE FRAIKES RRRA 11.00 5 RYAN KNOP AGRA 10.40 5 WES GIVENS DSRA 23.18
5 BEN RUBEL RRRA 5 DANNY LOVE CGRA 5 JANET STANGE RRRA
6 CANDY PRATT RRRA 11.18 6 JOHN BECK CGRA 10.50 6 ANTHONY VALDEZ CGRA 23.32
6 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA 6 COURTNEY SIMMONS DSRA 6 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA
7 JAROD GENTRY GPRA 11.32 7 KAMI BOLES MGRA 10.65 7 KADE JACKWELL MGRA 23.61
7 DREW OBERBECK NMGRA 7 LUKE D RRRA 7 CHICKEN NUGGET RRRA
8 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 13.31 8 GENE FRAIKES RRRA 11.18 8 GREG B AGRA 23.84
8 BRIAN HELANDER NMGRA 8 BEN RUBEL RRRA 8 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA

  
WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 GREG B AGRA 12.50 1 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 12.00 1 GREG B AGRA 28.28
1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 1 KAMI BOLES MGRA 1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA
1 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 1 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA UGRA 1 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA
2 CHICKEN NUGGET RRRA 16.26 2 CHICKEN NUGGET RRRA 12.84 2 CHICKEN NUGGET RRRA 29.10
2 CANDY PRATT RRRA 2 CANDY PRATT RRRA 2 CANDY PRATT RRRA
2 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA 2 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA 2 SAMMY SIMPKIN RRRA
3 KADE JACKWELL MGRA 18.06 3 GREG B AGRA 15.78 3 DANNY LOVE CGRA 34.49
3 FELINDA BUSH NGRA 3 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 3 CHRISTINA MINER CGRA
3 CAMERON TICEY NMGRA 3 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 3 JACKIE KEMP DSRA
4 DANNY LOVE CGRA 18.15 4 ROCKET COXX CGRA 16.29 4 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 34.84
4 CHRISTINA MINER CGRA 4 WESTON CROW-TUCKER CGRA 4 KAMI BOLES MGRA
4 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 4 ANDY SIEKKINEN GSGRA 4 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA UGRA
5 JONATHAN ROMAN AGRA 21.62 5 DANNY LOVE CGRA 16.34 5 ROCKET COXX CGRA 45.70
5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ NGRA 5 CHRISTINA MINER CGRA 5 WESTON CROW-TUCKER CGRA
5 CLAUDIA CHAFFIN TGRA 5 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 5 ANDY SIEKKINEN GSGRA
6 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 22.66 6 ALEXANDER SAITES AGRA 18.37 6 RYAN KNOP AGRA 48.61
6 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 6 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 6 WES GIVENS DSRA
6 WADE EARP TGRA 6 BARBARA WALKER GSGRA 6 RJ MIKELS RRRA
7 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 22.84 7 RYAN KNOP AGRA 22.65 7 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 50.59
7 KAMI BOLES MGRA 7 WES GIVENS DSRA 7 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA
7 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA UGRA 7 RJ MIKELS RRRA 7 WADE EARP TGRA
8 RYAN KNOP AGRA 25.96 8 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 27.93 8 ALEXANDER SAITES AGRA 53.00
8 WES GIVENS DSRA 8 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 8 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA
8 RJ MIKELS RRRA 8 WADE EARP TGRA 8 BARBARA WALKER GSGRA

JANET STANGE RRRA
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34th ANNUAL WORLD GAY RODEO FINALS®-OK OCTOBER 29th-30th, 2022
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT DENOTES SEASON CHAMPION Prepared by: David H

GOAT DRESSING  GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round  Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 GREG B AGRA 10.78 1 GREG B AGRA 10.78 1 GREG B AGRA 21.56
1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 1 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA
2 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 11.04 2 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 11.81 2 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 22.85
2 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA UGRA 2 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA UGRA 2 ROBBIE HARRISON-GARCIA UGRA
3 ALEXANDER SAITES AGRA 11.65 3 GENE FRAIKES RRRA 14.46 3 GENE FRAIKES RRRA 27.52
3 ANDY SIEKKINEN GSGRA 3 BEN RUBEL RRRA 3 BEN RUBEL RRRA
4 COURTNEY SIMMONS DSRA 12.49 4 DANNY LOVE CGRA 14.78 4 ALEXANDER SAITES AGRA 28.11
4 BAILEY WILLIAMS DSRA 4 CHRISTINA MINER CGRA 4 ANDY SIEKKINEN GSGRA
5 GENE FRAIKES RRRA 13.06 5 RYAN KNOP AGRA 14.90 5 DANNY LOVE CGRA 28.61
5 BEN RUBEL RRRA 5 JONATHAN ROMAN AGRA 5 CHRISTINA MINER CGRA
6 JASON KEREKES CGRA 13.28 6 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 15.90 6 RYAN KNOP AGRA 29.23
6 VINCENT W CGRA 6 RODEO JOHNNY TGRA 6 JONATHAN ROMAN AGRA
7 DANNY LOVE CGRA 13.83 7 ALEXANDER SAITES AGRA 16.46 7 LUKE D RRRA 31.46
7 CHRISTINA MINER CGRA 7 ANDY SIEKKINEN GSGRA 7 JANET STANGE RRRA
8 CHUCK BROWNING CRGRA 14.21 8 LUKE D RRRA 16.62 8 COURTNEY SIMMONS DSRA 31.99
8 BRIAN HELANDER NMGRA 8 JANET STANGE RRRA 8 BAILEY WILLIAMS DSRA

ALL ROUND Cowgirls 30 ALL ROUND
Place Cowgirl Assn Points Cowboys 40 Place Cowboy Assn Points

1 CANDY PRATT RRRA 480 Total 70 1 GREG B AGRA 735
2 JACKIE KEMP DSRA 295 2 DAVID LAWSON GSGRA 670
3 KIRSTEN WINKLER GSGRA 275 Events entered 616 3 TODD TEE TRAMP RRRA 472
4 JANET STANGE RRRA 165 Average Events per Contestant 8.80 4 WADE EARP TGRA 352
5 KADE JACKWELL MGRA 100 5 RYAN VILLANUEVA CGRA 285

TEAM POINTS
Place Team Assn Points

1 Red River RRRA 2,747
2 New Mexico NMGRA 1,210
3 California GSGRA 1,195
4 Arizona AGRA 1,165
5 Colorado CGRA 1,001
6 Arkansas DSRA 655
7 Texas TGRA 597
8 Nevada NGRA 320
9 Alberta CRGRA 270

10 Missouri MGRA 265
11 Utah UGRA 160
12 Oklahoma GPRA 95
13 Atlantic States ASGRA 60

Total 9,740
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